

NDPS 308 of 2025

Order no.43

20.01.2026

The accused no. 1 and 2 are absent by petition.

The Id Special PP is present.

PO is transferred.

The case is adjourned.

To **20.03.2026** for charge i.d. W/A

d/c

Judge, Spl. Court (NDPS)

Alpd.

I/C

Judge, Special Court (NDPS)

Alipurduar

I/C